41502 ES BT WNEEFN , BEATZEXREFRS

7= miiEA

M
TEW,

g -
LWL MITELE (HRC 55 +2),

BR:

BT EAENEE T ik
-ZEAK, AR ERTWMMNI4G,
-WEAK  BE  ERATERHG,
-FEEBEXEFN ,CH  FERAFTREIRED,
MEEELATEEIA4RER, EXREELOFHMNET LR T
ZRIER , URERENRKERE.

BRSE :

PAFESE 41510, 41510-10 1 41510-20 R R IPHNEREREN R
KEREZFHFBIEHIE,

A :

REMENOXZBERFFENEEFMEMIRESH L, ITREER
1#, BYARTRANEE, AEBARETHNBRARE D, THN
EREEFMTRITEERESRFR I ITHIRANKE, XEK
BALEFihHTHEMT,

=N
ALAERAXESHANEEFTNENZERRREEEHRNMLE,

HESEE -
ES BFEMEEF M,
& E 1242,
ﬂ*gmgﬂo

® ©
B B
B1 L L Bi
'@i K o= : re i ; g
gLy = LA
B=50/72 | | B=50/72
BN BN
s I
o] fed.
B=100 B=100
B2 B2
iz ;

© norelem www.norelem.com



41502 ES BT WNEEFN , BEATZEXREFRS

41502-0503001 50 A KB 30| 50 [25| - 30| - | 125 | - M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-0503002 50 B ] 30| 50 |25 - 30| - | 125 | - M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-0503023 50 C fw®HE 30| 50 [25/2 30| - | 125 | 2 M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-0503053 50 C fwmBE 30| 50 |25(2 30| - | 125 | 5 M5 M6 M10x30 5
41502-0724001 72 A Y8 |40| 72 |40 - 44| - | 215 | - M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-0724002 72 B iGE  |40| 72 |40 - 44| - | 215 | - M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-0724023 72 C fwmBE |40| 72 |40 2 44| - | 215 | 2 M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-0724053 72 C fmBE 40| 72 |40|2 44| - [ 215 | 5 M6 M6 M14x1,5x50 8
41502-1004401 100 A JB® |44]100 [43| - 64|26 | 22 - M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10
41502-1004402 100 B 5@ [44] 100 (43| - 64|26 | 22 - M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10
41502-1004423 100 C fmBE |44]100 |43| 2 64|26| 22 2 M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10
41502-1004453 100 C fmBE [44]100 |43|2 64 |26| 22 5 M8 M8 M14x1,5x50 10

© norelem www.norelem.com



